Viet Food Drink List
Beer & Cider

Saigon Beer

Saigon beer is a lager beer with a 100% malt,
hops, yeast and water. No rice. No preservatives
and almost zero calories

Tiger Beer

Tiger Beer is a refreshing and full bodied lager
beer with a light straw colour, soft beady aroma
and a hint of tropical fruit

Maeloc Strawberry Cider

Smooth with an intense strawberry flavour

Wow Wow
Melon, Pineapple, Red Apple, and Lime

Cold Vietnamese Coffee

Coke (bottle)

Lemongrass Tea (per pot)

Gin
Bombay

Tanqueray

Tequila
Tapatio

Cazcabel

Whisky
Famous Grouse

Balvenie

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

Hanoi Beer

Intensely hoppy, with a balance of subtle
sweetness & velvety bitterness, wrapped in a
gloriously crispy body

Rok Soba Voyager, IPA Alcohol Free 0.5% A

Maeloc Dry Apple Cider
A light, flavoursome drink. Smooth and bitter.

Brewed using the original process for ancient
Celtic ciders

Fresh Juices

£3.80

Green Stuff

Apple, Celery, Lemon, Cucumber, Kale Leave &
Ginger

Soft Drinks

£2.90

£3.00

Diet Coke (bottle)

Still or Sparkling Water 75cl

Spirits

All spirits served 25ml, 50ml available on request

( All Mixer Add £1)
Rum
£4.50 Havana Club
£5.00 Bacardi
Vodka
£4.50 Smirnoff Red
£4.50 Grey Goose
Brandy
£4.50 Remy Martin XO Excellence

£6.50

£4.90

£4.60

£4.90

£3.80

£3.00

£3.90

£2.50

£4.50
£4.50

£4.50
£6.50

£11.00

Wines on this list may contain sulphites, egg or milk products. Please ask a member of staff should you require guidance. Vintages may vary depending on
availability. Wines by the glass also available in 125ml. Bottles are 750ml. All the above prices are inclusive of VAT. Discretionary gratuities at 10%.



